9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (BOCC) CALENDAR

MEETINGS AND APPOINTMENTS - WEEK OF MAY 26, 2025

Monday

MAY 26, 2025

Remember and Honor

Courthouse Closed

Tuesday
MAY 27, 2025

*Wrap-Up / County Manager Update
*BOCC Business Meeting

Solid Waste Disposal District

*Budget Update

Wednesday

MAY 28, 2025

*Directors’ Update

*Auditor/Treasurer Update

Thursday
MAY 29, 2025

|

Friday
MAY 30, 2025

Saturday

MAY 31, 2025 |

*Official BOCC meeting. Please note that all meetings are subject to cancellation or rescheduling.
Agendas for official BOCC meetings are available at http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.

For the most up-to-date meeting information, please see http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.



http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar
http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar

