BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (BOCC) CALENDAR

MEETINGS AND APPOINTMENTS - WEEK OF MAY 26, 2025

	Monday	Thursday
	MAY 26, 2025	MAY 29, 2025
	ON MEMORIAL DAY Remember and Honor Let us not forget the brave mer and women who forget for the deserting	
	Courthouse Closed	
	Tuesday	Friday
	MAY 27, 2025	MAY 30, 2025
9:00 a.m.	*Wrap-Up / County Manager Update	
10:00 a.m.	*BOCC Business Meeting	
1:00 p.m.	Solid Waste Disposal District	
2:00 p.m.	*Budget Update	
	Wednesday	Saturday
	MAY 28, 2025	MAY 31, 2025
9:00 a.m.	*Directors' Update	
10:30 a.m.	*Auditor/Treasurer Update	

*Official BOCC meeting. Please note that all meetings are subject to cancellation or rescheduling.

Agendas for official BOCC meetings are available at http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.

For the most up-to-date meeting information, please see http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.